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Berkshire Archery Association

Annual County Indoor Championships and Open Tournament 14th & 15th November 2015

UK Record Status Single and Double Portsmouth

Sandhurst Sports Centre, Owlsmoor Road, Sandhurst, GU47 0SD
Judges: Paula Golding, Ben Stickings, Pete Stickings and Andy Turner

Lady Paramount: Fiona Priestley
Tournament Organiser: Shirley Nicolson Tel: 0118 9733470

105C Foxcote, Wokingham, Berkshire RG40 3PG

Congratulations to all our County Champions and the medal winners from both inside and outside the

county. We hope everyone enjoyed the shoot and will be back next year. As with any competition there is a
lot of work done behind the scenes so a huge thank you to all members of Crowthorne Archers who helped
in any way to make this tournament a success.

| would also like to take the opportunity to thank b‘“‘ks once again

for their sponsorship of target faces for the competition. It is much appreciated.

| Archer | Club [  score | Hits | Golds |
County
Gents Recurve

1 Jamie Adams Warfield 579 60 39 Gold
2 Ray Irwin Reading 574 60 34  Silver
3 Thomas Hutchins Burleigh 567 58 45  Bronze
4 Roger Hiscoe Burleigh 564 60 26

5 Nick Pratt Crowthorne 563 60 28

6 Mark Drake Harlequin 560 60 29

7 lain Malins Crowthorne 551 60 28

8 Gavin MacMillan Windsor Forest 550 60 24

9 David Williams Darkside 548 60 23

10 Dave Rodger Harlequin 544 60 19

11 Paul Comina Harlequin 542 60 22

12 Kerry Dyson Windsor Forest 540 60 21

13 Michael Clarke Warfield 539 60 18

14 Sherwin Francis Reading 536 60 21

15 Matt Ives Knights 534 60 11

16 Brian Powell Crowthorne 533 60 18

17 Jamie Costa Burleigh 531 60 12

18 John Myers Maidenhead 531 60 10

19 John Kelly Harlequin 528 60 17

20 Martin Williams Knights 521 60 14

21 Harry Gill Knights 520 59 19

22 Kevin Harrison Reading 519 60 15

23 Colin Cromack Burleigh 518 60 17

24 Andy Cotterell Burleigh 514 60 13
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Chris Harwood
Paul Carr
Mick Baines
Paul Mission
Paul Lavery
Andrew Henman
Jeff Priestley
Martin Keeley
Clive Connor
Graham Bird
Paul Thomas
Barry Rose
Mike Harrison
Anthony Bond
Zac Foers
Brendan King
John Greenhill
Damien Ng
Gary Grandin
Kaden Zhou
Andrew Parnell
Phil Whetton
Shane Meharg
Michael Clarke

Gents Compound
Sam Baldwin
Colin Davis
lan Hartfree
Bilaal Mohammad
Simon Windsor
lain Brand
lan Robertson
Brian Windsor
Sam Baldwin
Gents Longbow
Steve Robson
Nick Bond
Mick Tappin
Chris Woods
Michael Day
Robin Davis
Chris Woods
Gents Barebow
Drew Forsyth
Gary Neale
Daniel Phillips
Ed Roberts

Ladies Recurve
Celia Stocker
Nicola Spence
Laura Tudor
Kirsten Costa
Karen Brand
Toni Barton
Fiona Priestley
Jane Burnham
Helen Rossington
Debbie Busby
Amanda Llewelyn
Amy Wood
Maya Gheorghe

Reading
Crowthorne
Harlequin
Crowthorne
Warfield
Crowthorne
Warfield
Windsor Forest
Reading
Crowthorne
Warfield
Crowthorne
Burleigh
Sportsable
Knights
Sportsable
Buscot Park
Sportsable
Warfield
Knights
Knights
Maidenhead
Knights
Warfield

Darkside
Warfield
Burleigh
Warfield
Harlequin
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Harlequin
Darkside

Burleigh
Burleigh
Harlequin
Warfield
Warfield
West Windsor
Warfield

Windsor Forest
Windsor Forest
Reading
Burleigh

Windsor Forest
Reading
Warfield
Burleigh

Maidenhead
Crowthorne
Warfield
Burleigh
Reading
Reading
Buscot Park
Knights
Warfield
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2nd session

Gold
Silver
Bronze

2nd session

Gold
Silver
Bronze

2nd session

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze
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Val Whetton Maidenhead 465 60 3
Karen Wood Windsor Forest 464 60 5
Rebecca Smith Knights 446 60 10
Margaret Cox West Windsor 435 60 7
Christel Barongan Knights 407 60 3
Carole Rodger Harlequin 374 60 4
Ladies Longbow
Lisa Grandin Warfield 245 52 1 Gold
Ladies Barebow
Tracy Devlin Warfield 334 56 2 Gold
Jane Brydges Warfield 314 54 2
Skip Singleton Windsor Forest 295 53 2
Junior Gent U12 Recurve
Barnaby Grandin Warfield 333 55 1 Gold
Junior Gent U14 Recurve
Alex Harrison Burleigh 527 60 13  Gold
Jamie Devlin Warfield 496 60 27
Oliver Blake Harlequin 372 57 3
Junior Gent U14 Barebow
Toby Evans Crowthorne 169 45 1 Gold
Junior Gent U16 Recurve
Jonty Hyde Crowthorne 229 49 1 Gold
Junior Gent U18 Barebow
John Marston Crowthorne 299 53 1 Gold
Junior Lady ul2 Recurve
Hannah Devlin Warfield 484 60 10 Gold
Emelia Belshaw Burleigh 404 58 4
lona MacMiillan Windsor Forest 173 0 0 Retired 33 arrows
Junior Lady ul2 Barebow
Lauren Comina Harlequin 327 57 2 Gold
Junior Lady ul4 Recurve
Hannah Evans Burleigh 538 60 18 Gold
Hannah Evans Burleigh 526 60 19 second session
Junior Lady u16 Recurve
Hannah Powell Crowthorne 507 60 13  Gold
Caitlin Rentell Warfield 491 60 6
Katherine Comina Harlequin 476 60 5
Junior Lady ul8 Recurve
Rebecca Powell Crowthorne 519 60 11 Gold
Harriet Kelsey Warfield 503 60 9
Sophie Cole Crowthorne 497 60 12
Senior Team
Thomas Hutchins Burleigh 567 Gold
Roger Hiscoe Burleigh 564
Jamie Costa Burleigh 531
Kirsten Costa Burleigh 517 2179
Ray Irwin Reading 574 Silver
Sherwin Francis Reading 536
Nicola Spence Reading 534
Kevin Harrison Reading 519 2163
Nick Pratt Crowthorne 563 Bronze
lain Malins Crowthorne 551
Brian Powell Crowthorne 533
Toni Barton Crowthorne 514 2161
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Longbow Team
Chris Woods
Lisa Grandin
Michael Day

Junior Team
Rebecca Powell
Hannah Powell
Sophie Cole

Harriet Kelsey
Jamie Devlin
Caitlin Rentell

Parent & Junior
Brian Powell
Rebecca Powell

Paul Comina
Katherine Comina

Family Pair
Simon Windsor
Brian Windsor

Karen Brand
lan Brand

Jamie Costa
Kirsten Costa

Visitors

Gents Recurve
Wayne Cross
Jose Goncalves
Richard Buckner
Dominic Collis
Matthew Brown
Steve Gould
Jacek Pedziwiatr
Huw Jones
Andy Caine
Stefan White
Wayne Mason
Ralph Passey
Mark Davies
Mike Johnson
Anthony Wilkinson
Martin Tucker
Steve Allum
Kevin Jones
Andrew Clarke
Kevin Gray
Andrew Joyce
Shaun Cassidy
Simeon Keenan
Nathan Critchett
Nick Sperrin
Chris Williams
Gerry Goss
Tim Doyle

Warfield
Warfield
Warfield

Crowthorne
Crowthorne
Crowthorne

Warfield
Warfield
Warfield

Crowthorne
Crowthorne

Harlequin
Harlequin

Harlequin
Harlequin

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Burleigh
Burleigh

Ruislip
GNAS
Overton Black Arrows
University of London
Old Basing
South Bucks
GNAS
St Kingsmark
Old Basing
Whiteleaf
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Overton Black Arrows
Silver Arrow
Hampshire Scouts
Deer Park
Overton Black Arrows
Whiteleaf
Whiteleaf
South Bucks
Holbrook
Hampshire Scouts
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Surrey
Hillingdon
Guildford
Petersfield

319
245
310

519
507
497

503
496
491

533
519

542
476

551
522

515
547

531
517

577
575
571
567
566
565
560
558
555
545
541
539
533
532
530
527
526
521
517
514
513
505
488
473
456
443
439
418

874

1523

1490

1052

1018

1073

1062

1048
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Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

adjusted score
adjusted score
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Jacek Pedziwiatr
Jose Goncalves
Andy Caine
Huw Jones
Matthew Brown
Gents Longbow
Garry Grainger
Roy Goddard
Alan Winkworth
Gents Barebow
Brett Stringer
Ladies Recurve
Lesley Sperrin
Barbara Littlechild
Vanessa Winkworth
Carol Passey
Ladies Compound
Sophie Meering
Brenda Godfrey
Ladies Longbow
Kayleigh Baylis
Nicola Curtis
Kayleigh Baylis
Ladies Barebow
Sarah Gibbs
Junior Gents ul2 Recurve
Brandon Scully
Junior Gents ul4 Recurve
Henry Mullock
Junior Gents ul4 Compound
Jacob Caine
Jacob Caine
Junior Gents ul6 Recurve
Oliver Gordon-Brown
Alexander Allum
Junior Gents ul8 Recurve
Maxwell Harding
Junior Gents ul8 Longbow
James Bates
Junior Gents ul8 Barebow
Adam Thomas
Adam Thomas
Junior Ladies u 12 Recurve
Jodie Buckner
Junior Ladies u 14 Recurve
Eleanor Cole
Louisa Piper
Himaaya Peiris
Victoria Gordon-Brown
Abbie Mason
Louisa Piper

GNAS
GNAS
Old Basing
St Kingsmark
Old Basing

Hillingdon
South Oxon
Surrey

Tenzone

Surrey
Royal Richmond
Surrey
Hillingdon

Castle
Whiteleaf

Cardiff University
Holbrook
Cardiff University

Royal Richmond

Hillingdon

Southfields

Old Basing
Old Basing

Royal Richmond
Overton Black Arrows

Devizes

South Bucks

Lintman
Lintman

Overton Black Arrows

Royal Richmond
Woking
Hillingdon
Southfields
Hillingdon
Woking

576
573
567
561
537

381
369
282

517

506
499
497
425

566
560

386

384

364

348

486

528

566
565

530
389

541

156

473
406

428

549
540
528
490
332
559
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Gold
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Silver

Gold

Gold
adjusted score
2nd session

Gold
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Gold

Gold
2nd session

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
2nd session

Gold

Gold
Silver

2nd session



